

**06.3.2020**

Present: Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Advocate, for the appellants.  
Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate vice counsel, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Last opportunity of two days is granted for moving appropriate application for bringing on record the LRs of respondent No.3 as well as to take steps for the service of respondents No 5 and 6, enabling the Registry to issue notice returnable within four weeks.

**6<sup>th</sup> March, 2020**  
*manjit*

**(Sandeep Sharma),**  
**Judge**