

RFA No. 4030 of 2013

21.9.2021 Present: Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for respondents No. 1
and 2.

An application for bringing on record the LRs of respondent No.3 is stated to have been filed, but same is not on record. Registry to trace and place the same on record, if in order. Learned counsel further states that he has already taken steps for the service of respondents No.5 and 6. If it is so, Registry to issue notices returnable within four weeks.

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**

21st September, 2021
manjit