

Bhunger Ram Bhatia Vs. Jagdish & Ors.

RFA No. 4030/2013

06.05.2026 Present: Ms. Muskan and Ms. Tanu, Advocates, vice
Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Respondents No. 1, 2, 3(a), 4, 5 & 6 are ex
parte.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the
appellant, list after two weeks.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

6th May, 2026
(raman)